The Physio
and
Medicin
of
Diving

sesamsmevsesie

AR TN,

Third edition



iving

cine of D

l

The Physiology

and Med

Third Edition

EDITED BY
Peter B. Bennett and David H. Elliott

- SAN PEDRO, CALIFORNIA

BEST PUBLISHING CO



CONTENTS

PREFACE

15

10.

e

12

14.

15,

A SHORT HISTORY OF MAN IN THE SEA
Arthur J. Bachrach

. THE COMPRESSED AIR ENVIRONMENT

Dennis N. Walder

. SCUBA-DIVING PRACTICE AND EQUIPMENT

Glen H. Egstrom

. COMMERCIAL DIVING PRACTICE AND EQUIPMENT

John Bevan

. DESIGN PRINCIPLES OF UNDERWATER BREATHING APPARATUS

James B. Morrison and Stephen D. Reimers

. RESPIRATION AND EXERCISE

Edward H. Lanphier and Enrico M. Camporesi

. HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE PHYSIOLOGY

Alister G. Macdonald

. LIQUID BREATHING AND ARTIFICIAL GILLS

Johannes A. Kylstra

. OXYGEN ToxICITY

James M. Clark

INERT GAS NARCOSIS
Peter B. Bennett

THE HIGH PRESSURE NERVOUS SYNDROME IN MAN
Peter B. Bennett

THERMAL PROBLEMS
Paul Webb

. HISTORY OF EVOLUTION OF DECOMPRESSION PROCEDURES

Henry V. Hempleman

DECOMPRESSION THEORY AND APPLICATION
Richard D. Vann

IsoBARIC GAS EXCHANGE AND SUPERSATURATION BY COUNTERDIFFUSION

Brian G. D’ Aoust and Christian J. Lambertsen

X

15

31

46

55

99

157

189

200

239

262

297

319

352

383



viii

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

CONTENTS

ULTRASONIC SURVEILLANCE OF DECOMPRESSION

Michael R. Powell, Merrill P. Spencer and Olaf T. von Ramm

PATHOGENESIS OF THE DECOMPRESSION DISORDERS
John M. Hallenbeck and Judith C. Andersen

MANIFESTATIONS OF THE DECOMPRESSION DISORDERS
David H. Elliott and Eric P. Kindwall

TREATMENT OF THE DECOMPRESSION DISORDERS
Jefferson C. Davis and David H. Elliott

DYSBARIC OSTEONECROSIS: ASEPTIC NECROSIS OF BONE
R. Ian McCallum and Sir John A. B. Harrison

OTOLOGIC AND PARANASAL SINUS PROBLEMS IN DIVING
Joseph C. Farmer

THE CAUSES OF UNDERWATER ACCIDENTS
David H. Elliott and Jefferson C. Davis

MANAGEMENT OF DIVING ACCIDENTS
Jefferson C. Davis and David A. Youngblood

INDEX

404

435

461

473

488

507

537

550

563



- The Physiology
‘and Medicine of Diving

Third edition

Rapid developments in hyperbaric medicine and physiology, and in commercial
and naval diving techniques and equipment, have made essential a new edition
of this standard book. In the new ‘Bennett and Elliott’, every chapter has been
re-written and several new topics introduced.

In operational diving, increasing emphasis is being given to the importance of

equipment design in relation to the effects upon diver performance. The

engineering and physiological principles that influence the design of breathing

apparatus are recognized as possible limiting factors to safe diving operations
and have been reviewed together.

In response to a general need, the practical applications of the research
reviewed in the book have been given greater atténtion and, in particular,
greater emphasis has been placed upon the cllmcal aspects of decompression
and diving accidents.

From reviews of earlier editions
‘Rarely does a reviewer have the opportunity to state that the book he is
considering is a landmark in the field with which it deals.’

British Journal of Industrial Medicine
‘No one concerned in any way with divers, especially when faced with the
steadily spreading informed and expert legisiation to improve the safety of

diving operations, should be without this book at his elbow for:constant
reference.’

Journal of the Society for Underwater Technology
‘With this new edition, Bennett and Elliott solidifies its position as the standard

work in its field. The volume is comprehensive and authoritative, the
information current, the presentations generally straightforward and clear.’

Undersea Biomedical Research



	Bild
	Bild (3)
	Bild (4)
	Bild (5)
	Bild (2)

