# Medicine Diving

Bennett and Elliott

Best Publishing Company

Third edition

## The Physiology and Medicine of Diving

Third Edition

Peter B. Bennett and David H. Elliott





### CONTENTS

Preface	z.	ix
1. A SHORT HISTORY OF MAN IN THE SEA Arthur J. Bachrach		1
2. THE COMPRESSED AIR ENVIRONMENT Dennis N. Walder		15
3. SCUBA-DIVING PRACTICE AND EQUIPMENT Glen H. Egstrom		31
4. Commercial Diving Practice and Equipment John Bevan		46
5. Design Principles of Underwater Breathing James B. Morrison and Stephen D. Reimers	Apparatus	55
6. RESPIRATION AND EXERCISE  Edward H. Lanphier and Enrico M. Camporesi		99
7. Hydrostatic Pressure Physiology Alister G. Macdonald		157
8. Liquid Breathing and Artificial Gills Johannes A. Kylstra		189
9. Oxygen Toxicity  James M. Clark		200
10. INERT GAS NARCOSIS Peter B. Bennett		239
11. The High Pressure Nervous Syndrome in Man Peter B. Bennett		262
12. THERMAL PROBLEMS Paul Webb		297
13. HISTORY OF EVOLUTION OF DECOMPRESSION PROCES Henry V. Hempleman	DURES	319
14. DECOMPRESSION THEORY AND APPLICATION Richard D. Vann		352
15. Isobaric Gas Exchange and Supersaturation by Brian G. D'Aoust and Christian J. Lambertsen	Counterdiffusion	383

16.	Ultrasonic Surveillance of Decompression Michael R. Powell, Merrill P. Spencer and Olaf T. von Ramm	404
17.	Pathogenesis of the Decompression Disorders  John M. Hallenbeck and Judith C. Andersen	435
18.	Manifestations of the Decompression Disorders  David H. Elliott and Eric P. Kindwall	461
19.	Treatment of the Decompression Disorders  Jefferson C. Davis and David H. Elliott	473
20.	DYSBARIC OSTEONECROSIS: ASEPTIC NECROSIS OF BONE R. Ian McCallum and Sir John A. B. Harrison	488
21.	Otologic and Paranasal Sinus Problems in Diving Joseph C. Farmer	507
22.	THE CAUSES OF UNDERWATER ACCIDENTS  David H. Elliott and Jefferson C. Davis	537
23.	Management of Diving Accidents  Jefferson C. Davis and David A. Youngblood	550
Ini	DEX	563

### The Physiology and Medicine of Diving

### Third edition

Rapid developments in hyperbaric medicine and physiology, and in commercial and naval diving techniques and equipment, have made essential a new edition of this standard book. In the new 'Bennett and Elliott', every chapter has been re-written and several new topics introduced.

In operational diving, increasing emphasis is being given to the importance of equipment design in relation to the effects upon diver performance. The engineering and physiological principles that influence the design of breathing apparatus are recognized as possible limiting factors to safe diving operations and have been reviewed together.

In response to a general need, the practical applications of the research reviewed in the book have been given greater attention and, in particular, greater emphasis has been placed upon the clinical aspects of decompression and diving accidents.

### From reviews of earlier editions

'Rarely does a reviewer have the opportunity to state that the book he is considering is a landmark in the field with which it deals.

British Journal of Industrial Medicine

'No one concerned in any way with divers, especially when faced with the steadily spreading informed and expert legislation to improve the safety of diving operations, should be without this book at his elbow for constant reference.

Journal of the Society for Underwater Technology

'With this new edition, Bennett and Elliott solidifies its position as the standard work in its field. The volume is comprehensive and authoritative, the information current, the presentations generally straightforward and clear.' Undersea Biomedical Research

Designed by Peter Powell MSTD

ISBN 0-941332-02-0